
SM Energy Company 
3300 North A Street, Bldg. 7, Ste. 200 
Midland, TX 79705 

30-OPS- Mo87<0 

East Shugart Delaware Unit #029 
Lea Co., New Mexico 

150 1.50 0.25 0.44 0.66 0.66 
293 1.43 0.25 0.44 0.63 1.28 
540 2.47 0.50 0.88 2.16 3.44 
845 3.05 0.75 1.31 4.00 7.45 
955 1.10 0.75 1.31 1.44 8.89 
1090 1.35 0.20 0.35 0.47 9.36 
1249 1.59 0.20 0.35 0.56 9.92 
1726 4.77 0.50 0.88 4.17 14.09 
2011 2.85 1.50 2.63 7.48 21.57 
2106 0.95 1.00 1.75 1.66 23.24 
2202 0.96 2.00 3.50 3.36 26.60 
2297 0.95 1.00 1.75 1.66 28.26 
2487 1.90 2.30 4.03 7.65 35.91 
2646 1.59 2.20 3.85 6.12 42.03 
2995 3.49 1.20 2.10 7.33 49.36 
3217 2.22 1.00 1.75 3.89 53.24 
3439 2.22 0.90 1.58 3.50 56.74 
3692 2.53 0.90 1.58 3.98 60.72 
3883 1.91 0.70 1.23 2.34 63.06 
4074 1.91 0.50 0.88 1.67 64.73 
4265 1.91 0.30 0.53 1.00 65.74 
4455 1.90 0.30 0.53 1.00 66.73 
4645 1.90 0.30 0.53 1.00 67.73 
4994 3.49 0.60 1.05 3.66 71.40 
5121 1.27 0.70 1.23 1.56 72.95 
5500 3.79 0.40 0.70 2.65 75.61 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

MAR * 1 l ^ 


